CORRIDA OUTUBRO ROSA KAZAMIGAS

Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

WNRNRNNRNNRNNRNNERRR B B B2 B B g
O VWO NS WNROOL®O®NODUOD_WRNER O

82
201
4
51
221
47
161
62
15
70
122
103
224
73
141
114

46
63
24
11
181
184
48
147
112
124
52
145

GIOVANA

SOLANGE RODRIGUES JACOB
AGNES BERNARDES ALFREDO ALVES
DENISE BARBOSA SANTOS
VALERIA RODRIGUES

DANIELA AIRES

NICINHA POMPEO

ELIANA AZEVEDO

ANDREIA BRITO

ELIZA TANIGUTI

LUCIANA BARBOSA

JULIANA

VANILSA

EVA BUSIQUIA

MARIA FRANCIMEIRE GOMES
LIGIA

ALICE

DAIANE CARDOSO GUSMAO
ELIANE DA ROCHA FERREIRA
BETE COELHO

AMANDA SUZANA SANTOS SOUZA
ROSA DE FATIMA PEREIRA LEITE
ROSANGELA MIRANDA
DARIELMA RIBEIRO CARVALHO
MARIA TEREZA LEANDRO PINTO
LARISSA DE CASTRO SPINOSO
LUCIENE MATOS DA ROSA
DIONE APARECIDA BUENO
MARIA POSSAMAI

PAULA

-
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47
49
34
42
40
29
55
39
37
47
34
40
42
59
54
38
50
35
43
46
34
54
44
42
46
24
51
60
63
35
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F4549
F4549
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F5559
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4044
F4044
F5559
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3034
F5054
F4044
F4044
F4549
F2024
F5054
F6064
F6064
F3539
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Equipe

Bruto
01:40:00
01:48:00
01:53:43
01:54:12
01:56:00
01:57:16
02:02:05
02:09:16
02:09:19
02:10:12
02:12:06
02:12:55
02:12:55
02:13:25
02:20:00
02:20:33
02:21:26
02:23:05
02:27:19
02:28:49
02:35:26
02:38:00
02:40:43
02:40:48
02:45:17
02:46:00
03:09:44
03:17:00
03:18:14
04:52:16

Liquido
01:40:00
01:48:00
01:53:43
01:54:12
01:56:00
01:57:16
02:02:05
02:09:16
02:09:19
02:10:12
02:12:06
02:12:55
02:12:55
02:13:25
02:20:00
02:20:33
02:21:26
02:23:05
02:27:19
02:28:49
02:35:26
02:38:00
02:40:43
02:40:48
02:45:17
02:46:00
03:09:44
03:17:00
03:18:14
04:52:16
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